

N THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CAF No. 2469 of 2013 In FA No. 1186 of 2013
MIDC v. Devidas and anr

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

—
Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr M. M. Agnihotri, Adv for appellant
Mr M. K. Pathan, AGP for respdt 2

CORAM : A. P. BHANGALE, J

DATED : 5th DECEMBER 2013

Heard. If entire Award amount is
deposited in this Court within eight weeks from today,
there shall be stay to the impugned judgment and
Award during the pendency of appeal. Application
stands disposed of accordingly.

JUDGE

joshi