

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

F.A. No. 1186 of 2013

MIDC

...Versus...

Devidas Bajirao (Hage) & anr.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. M.M. Agnihotri Advocate for the appellant.

...

CORAM : S.B. Shukre, J.

DATE : 25.02.2014.

One week's further time is granted to the appellant for
depositing of entire amount under Award.

JUDGE

/TA/