

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

First Appeal No. 1186/2013

[M.I.D.C. Thr. Chief Executive Officer **V/s** Devidas Bajirao Patil (Hage) and
another]

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri M.M. Agnihotri, Advocate for Appellant.
Ms. Shamsi Haidar, A.G.P. for respondent No. 2 .

CORAM : DR. SMT. SHALINI PHANSALKAR-JOSHI, J
DATED : 15th JUNE, 2017.

At the request of learned counsel for
appellant, in order to enable him to file private paper
book, stand over on 06/07/2017.

JUDGE