

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

First Appeal No. 1186 of 2013

(M.I.D.C. Vs. Devidas Bajirao (Hage) & Anr)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri. Agnihotri, Advocate for Appellants.
Miss.T.H. Khan, AGP for the Respondent no.2.

CORAM : S.B.SHUKRE, J.

DATE : JULY 06, 2017.

By way of last chance, four weeks
further time is granted for filing of the paper
book.

JUDGE

Belkhede, PA